QUT QUT Football

Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

Sunday - Mixed (Sundays)

Pre-season round - Week starting Sun 08 Dec 2024

Kelvin Grove - Stadium

Pool Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

A Sun 01 Dec 2024 16:00 Field 1 Laser Sharks We Wear Blue FC

D Sun 01 Dec 2024 16:00 Field 2 62 Blamey Street Tanduay FC

A Sun 01 Dec 2024 17:00 Field 1 Sunday Scaries FC XI Wiggles FC

D Sun 01 Dec 2024 17:00 Field 2 Permabandits The Saints

B Sun 01 Dec 2024 18:00 Field 1 Lacktoes Intolerance Jaydonna and Friends
C Sun 01 Dec 2024 18:00 Field 2 Balls on Fire Buttercups

B Sun 01 Dec 2024 19:00 Field 1 Dunder Mifflin United Dyslexia Untied

E Sun 01 Dec 2024 19:00 Field 2 Toe Pokers KCB

C Sun 01 Dec 2024 20:00 Field 1 W Rizz Bluey

E Sun 01 Dec 2024 20:00 Field 2 Normanby Hotel United Subs are us

F Sun 01 Dec 2024 20:00 Field 3 2 goals 1 cup At your Beckham call
F Sun 01 Dec 2024 20:00 Field 4 Mary Fowler's Fan Club NEEK FC

C Sun 08 Dec 2024 16:00 Field 1 Buttercups W Rizz

D Sun 08 Dec 2024 16:00 Field 2 The Saints 62 Blamey Street
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Sun 08 Dec 2024

Sun 08 Dec 2024

Sun 08 Dec 2024

Sun 08 Dec 2024

Sun 08 Dec 2024

Sun 08 Dec 2024

Sun 08 Dec 2024

Sun 08 Dec 2024

Sun 08 Dec 2024

Sun 08 Dec 2024

17:00

17:00

18:00

18:00

19:00

19:00

20:00

20:00

20:00

20:00

Field 1

Field 2

Field 1

Field 2

Field 1

Field 2

Field 1

Field 2

Field 3

Field 4

Wiggles FC

Tanduay FC

We Wear Blue FC
Jaydonna and Friends
Dyslexia Untied

KCB

Bluey

Subs are us

At your Beckham call

NEEK FC

Laser Sharks
Permabandits

Sunday Scaries FC XI
Dunder Mifflin United
Lacktoes Intolerance
Normanby Hotel United
Balls on Fire

Toe Pokers

Mary Fowler's Fan Club

2 goals 1 cup
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Round 3 - Week starting Sun 15 Dec 2024

Kelvin Grove - Stadium
Pool
C

B

Page 3 of 7

Day

Sun 15 Dec 2024
Sun 15 Dec 2024
Sun 15 Dec 2024

Sun 15 Dec 2024

Time

16:00

16:00

17:00

17:00

Subvenue
Field 1
Field 2
Field 1

Field 2

Team 1
Laser Sharks
Permabandits
Buttercups

Tanduay FC

Team 2
Bluey

The Saints
Toe Pokers

Jaydonna and Friends
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Sun 15 Dec 2024

Sun 15 Dec 2024

Sun 15 Dec 2024

Sun 15 Dec 2024

Sun 15 Dec 2024

Sun 15 Dec 2024

Sun 15 Dec 2024

Sun 15 Dec 2024

18:00

18:00

19:00

19:00

20:00

20:00

20:00

20:00

Field 1

Field 2

Field 1

Field 2

Field 1

Field 2

Field 3

Field 4

Sunday Scaries FC Xl
Dunder Mifflin United
Lacktoes Intolerance
Normanby Hotel United
Dyslexia Untied

62 Blamey Street

W Rizz

NEEK FC

2 goals 1 cup

KCB

Wiggles FC

Mary Fowler's Fan Club
At your Beckham call
We Wear Blue FC

Balls on Fire

Subs are us
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Round 4 - Week starting Sun 22 Dec 2024

Kelvin Grove - Stadium

Pool
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Day

Sun 22 Dec 2024
Sun 22 Dec 2024
Sun 22 Dec 2024
Sun 22 Dec 2024
Sun 22 Dec 2024
Sun 22 Dec 2024
Sun 22 Dec 2024
Sun 22 Dec 2024
Sun 22 Dec 2024
Sun 22 Dec 2024
Sun 22 Dec 2024

Sun 22 Dec 2024

Time

16:00

16:00

17:00

17:00

18:00

18:00

19:00

19:00

20:00

20:00

20:00

20:00

Subvenue

Field 1

Field 2

Field 1

Field 2

Field 1

Field 2

Field 1

Field 2

Field 1

Field 2

Field 3

Field 4

Team 1

Tanduay FC

The Saints

W Rizz

Subs are us

Sunday Scaries FC XI
Wiggles FC

Dyslexia Untied

Mary Fowler's Fan Club
Laser Sharks

We Wear Blue FC
Buttercups

KCB

Team 2

Lacktoes Intolerance
2 goals 1 cup

NEEK FC

Balls on Fire
Permabandits
Jaydonna and Friends
Normanby Hotel United
At your Beckham call
62 Blamey Street
Bluey

Dunder Mifflin United

Toe Pokers
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Round 5 - Week starting Sun 12 Jan 2025

Kelvin Grove - Stadium

Pool

B

B
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Day

Sun 12 Jan 2025
Sun 12 Jan 2025
Sun 12 Jan 2025
Sun 12 Jan 2025
Sun 12 Jan 2025
Sun 12 Jan 2025
Sun 12 Jan 2025
Sun 12 Jan 2025
Sun 12 Jan 2025
Sun 12 Jan 2025
Sun 12 Jan 2025

Sun 12 Jan 2025

Time

16:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

17:00

17:00

18:00

18:00

19:00

19:00

20:00

20:00

Subvenue

Field 1

Field 2

Field 3

Field 4

Field 1

Field 2

Field 1

Field 2

Field 1

Field 2

Field 1

Field 2

Team 1

Sunday Scaries FC XI
Permabandits
Dyslexia Untied
Normanby Hotel United
Tanduay FC

Lacktoes Intolerance
W Rizz

NEEK FC

Laser Sharks

62 Blamey Street
Buttercups

Dunder Mifflin United

Team 2

The Saints

2 goals 1 cup

Mary Fowler's Fan Club
At your Beckham call
Wiggles FC

Jaydonna and Friends
Subs are us

Balls on Fire

We Wear Blue FC
Bluey

KCB

Toe Pokers
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Round 6 - Week starting Sun 19 Jan 2025

Kelvin Grove - Stadium
Pool
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Day

Sun 19 Jan 2025
Sun 19 Jan 2025
Sun 19 Jan 2025
Sun 19 Jan 2025
Sun 19 Jan 2025

Sun 19 Jan 2025

Time

16:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

17:00

17:00

Subvenue

Field 1

Field 2

Field 3

Field 4

Field 1

Field 2

Team 1

The Saints

62 Blamey Street
KCB

We Wear Blue FC
Sunday Scaries FC Xl

Permabandits

Team 2

Mary Fowler's Fan Club
Dunder Mifflin United
Bluey

Toe Pokers

Normanby Hotel United

Dyslexia Untied
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Sun 19 Jan 2025

Sun 19 Jan 2025

Sun 19 Jan 2025

Sun 19 Jan 2025

Sun 19 Jan 2025

Sun 19 Jan 2025

18:00

18:00

19:00

19:00

20:00

20:00

Field 1

Field 2

Field 1

Field 2

Field 1

Field 2

Laser Sharks

At your Beckham call
Wiggles FC
Jaydonna and Friends
Lacktoes Intolerance

Subs are us

Buttercups

2 goals 1 cup
W Rizz
NEEK FC
Balls on Fire

Tanduay FC
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